Slo-Pitch City — 2017 Revised Friday Co-ed League Schedule

Grey

. Black Aces

. Each Hit

. Friday Night Fools

. Ump Yours

. Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers
. Boom Ballers

. Chuggers

. Draught Picks

. Razorbacks

10. The Throwbacks
11. Bat S"'t Crazy

12. Scared Hitless

13. The Dirty Ball Bags
14. Orioles

O 00O NOO UL b WN -

League Playoffs: Sept. 22-24



Game #

536
537
538
539
540
541
542

543
544
545
546
547
548
549

550
551
552
553
554
555
556

557
558
559
560
561
562
563

564
565
566
567
568
569
570

571
572
573
574
575
576
577

578
579
580
581
582
583
584

Slo-Pitch City - 2017 Revised Friday Co-ed Schedule

Date

Friday, June 23, 17
Friday, June 23, 17
Friday, June 23, 17
Friday, June 23, 17
Friday, June 23, 17
Friday, June 23, 17
Friday, June 23, 17

Friday, June 30, 17
Friday, June 30, 17
Friday, June 30, 17
Friday, June 30, 17
Friday, June 30, 17
Friday, June 30, 17
Friday, June 30, 17

Friday, July 14, 17
Friday, July 14, 17
Friday, July 14, 17
Friday, July 14, 17
Friday, July 14, 17
Friday, July 14, 17
Friday, July 14, 17

Friday, July 21, 17
Friday, July 21, 17
Friday, July 21, 17
Friday, July 21, 17
Friday, July 21, 17
Friday, July 21, 17
Friday, July 21, 17

Friday, July 28, 17
Friday, July 28, 17
Friday, July 28, 17
Friday, July 28, 17
Friday, July 28, 17
Friday, July 28, 17
Friday, July 28, 17

Friday, August 4, 17
Friday, August 4, 17
Friday, August 4, 17
Friday, August 4, 17
Friday, August 4, 17
Friday, August 4, 17
Friday, August 4, 17

Start Time Diamond

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
9:30pm
9:30pm

AU NOOOTLW AU NOOOL_W AU NOOOTL_W AU NOOO_W AU NOOOL_W

NNNOOOA_W

Team

Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers
Friday Night Fools
Black Aces
Ump Yours
Chuggers
Each Hit
Boom Ballers

Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers
Friday Night Fools
Orioles
Black Aces
Ump Yours
Each Hit
Boom Ballers

Black Aces
Orioles
Friday Night Fools
Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers
Ump Yours
The Dirty Ball Bags
Each Hit

The Dirty Ball Bags
Orioles
Scared Hitless
Black Aces
Friday Night Fools
Ump Yours
Each Hit

Black Aces
Bat S"t Crazy
Scared Hitless
Orioles
Each Hit
The Dirty Ball Bags
Friday Night Fools

Orioles
The Throwbacks
Scared Hitless
The Dirty Ball Bags
Black Aces
Bat S"t Crazy
Each Hit

Team

The Throwbacks
Scared Hitless
Orioles
Bat S"t Crazy
Draught Picks
The Dirty Ball Bags
Razorbacks

Draught Picks
The Throwbacks
Scared Hitless
The Dirty Ball Bags
Razorbacks
Bat S"t Crazy
Chuggers

Scared Hitless
The Throwbacks
Draught Picks
Boom Ballers
Chuggers
Bat S"t Crazy
Razorbacks

Razorbacks
Draught Picks
The Throwbacks
Bat S"t Crazy
Boom Ballers
Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers
Chuggers

The Throwbacks
Razorbacks
Draught Picks
Boom Ballers
Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers
Chuggers
Ump Yours

Ump Yours
Draught Picks
Boom Ballers
Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers
Razorbacks
Chuggers
Friday Night Fools

All games starting on September 1st will begin at 6:15/7:45/9:15 and will be 7 innings

Friday, September 1, 17
Friday, September 1, 17
Friday, September 1, 17
Friday, September 1, 17
Friday, September 1, 17
Friday, September 1, 17
Friday, September 1, 17

6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
7:45pm
9:15pm
9:15pm

NNNOOOA_W

Black Aces
The Throwbacks
Scared Hitless
Orioles
Razorbacks
Bat S"t Crazy
The Dirty Ball Bags

Draught Picks
Boom Ballers
Ump Yours
Each Hit
Chuggers
Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers
Friday Night Fools



Game #

585
586
587
588
589
590
591

Slo-Pitch City - 2017 Revised Friday Co-ed Schedule

Date

Friday, September 15, 17
Friday, September 15, 17
Friday, September 15, 17
Friday, September 15, 17
Friday, September 15, 17
Friday, September 15, 17
Friday, September 15, 17

Start Time Diamond

6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
7:45pm
9:15pm
9:15pm

N NOOO~_W

Team

Scared Hitless
The Throwbacks
Bat S"t Crazy
The Dirty Ball Bags
Black Aces
Draught Picks
Razorbacks

Playoff Tournament - September 22-24

Team

Each Hit
Ump Yours
Friday Night Fools
Orioles
Chuggers
Boom Ballers
Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers



