## Slo-Pitch City – 2017 Revised Friday Co-ed League Schedule

## Grey

- 1. Black Aces
- 2. Each Hit
- 3. Friday Night Fools
- 4. Ump Yours
- 5. Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers
- 6. Boom Ballers
- 7. Chuggers
- 8. Draught Picks
- 9. Razorbacks
- 10. The Throwbacks
- 11. Bat S"t Crazy
- 12. Scared Hitless
- 13. The Dirty Ball Bags
- 14. Orioles

League Playoffs: Sept. 22-24

## Slo-Pitch City - 2017 Revised Friday Co-ed Schedule

Game #	<u>Date</u>	Start Time	Diamond	<u>Team</u>	<u>Team</u>				
536	Friday, June 23, 17	6:30pm	3	Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers	The Throwbacks				
537	Friday, June 23, 17	6:30pm	4	Friday Night Fools	Scared Hitless				
538	Friday, June 23, 17	6:30pm	6	Black Aces	Orioles				
539	Friday, June 23, 17	6:30pm	8	Ump Yours	Bat S"t Crazy				
540	Friday, June 23, 17	8:00pm	2	Chuggers	Draught Picks				
541	Friday, June 23, 17	8:00pm	5	Each Hit	The Dirty Ball Bags				
542	Friday, June 23, 17	8:00pm	6	Boom Ballers	Razorbacks				
5.2	,, 20, 17	0.00p	•	200 20					
543	Friday, June 30, 17	6:30pm	3	<b>Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers</b>	Draught Picks				
544	Friday, June 30, 17	6:30pm	4	Friday Night Fools	The Throwbacks				
545	Friday, June 30, 17	6:30pm	6	Orioles	Scared Hitless				
546	Friday, June 30, 17	6:30pm	8	Black Aces	The Dirty Ball Bags				
547	Friday, June 30, 17	8:00pm	2	Ump Yours	Razorbacks				
548	Friday, June 30, 17	8:00pm	5	Each Hit	Bat S"t Crazy				
549	Friday, June 30, 17	8:00pm	6	Boom Ballers	Chuggers				
550	Friday, July 14, 17	6:30pm	3	Black Aces	Scared Hitless				
551	Friday, July 14, 17	6:30pm	4	Orioles	The Throwbacks				
552	Friday, July 14, 17	6:30pm	6	Friday Night Fools	Draught Picks				
553	Friday, July 14, 17	6:30pm	8	Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers	Boom Ballers				
554	Friday, July 14, 17	8:00pm	2	Ump Yours	Chuggers				
555	Friday, July 14, 17	8:00pm	5	The Dirty Ball Bags	Bat S''t Crazy				
556	Friday, July 14, 17	8:00pm	6	Each Hit	Razorbacks				
		•	Ū						
557	Friday, July 21, 17	6:30pm	3	The Dirty Ball Bags	Razorbacks				
558	Friday, July 21, 17	6:30pm	4	Orioles	Draught Picks				
559	Friday, July 21, 17	6:30pm	6	Scared Hitless	The Throwbacks				
560	Friday, July 21, 17	6:30pm	8	Black Aces	Bat S"t Crazy				
561	Friday, July 21, 17	8:00pm	2	Friday Night Fools	Boom Ballers				
562	Friday, July 21, 17	8:00pm	5	Ump Yours	Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers				
563	Friday, July 21, 17	8:00pm	6	Each Hit	Chuggers				
564	Friday, July 28, 17	6:30pm	3	Black Aces	The Throwbacks				
565	Friday, July 28, 17	6:30pm	4	Bat S"t Crazy	Razorbacks				
566	Friday, July 28, 17	6:30pm	6	Scared Hitless	Draught Picks				
567	Friday, July 28, 17	6:30pm	8	Orioles	Boom Ballers				
568	Friday, July 28, 17	8:00pm	2	Each Hit	Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers				
569	Friday, July 28, 17	8:00pm	5	The Dirty Ball Bags	Chuggers				
570	Friday, July 28, 17	8:00pm	6	Friday Night Fools	Ump Yours				
571	Friday, August 4, 17	6:30pm	3	Orioles	Ump Yours				
572	Friday, August 4, 17	6:30pm	4	The Throwbacks	Draught Picks				
573	Friday, August 4, 17	6:30pm	6	Scared Hitless	Boom Ballers				
574	Friday, August 4, 17	6:30pm	8	The Dirty Ball Bags	Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers				
575	Friday, August 4, 17	8:00pm	2	Black Aces	Razorbacks				
576	Friday, August 4, 17	9:30pm	2	Bat S''t Crazy	Chuggers				
577	Friday, August 4, 17	9:30pm	7	Each Hit	Friday Night Fools				
All games starting on September 1st will begin at 6:15/7:45/9:15 and will be 7 innings									
578	Friday, September 1, 17	6:15pm	3	Black Aces	Draught Picks				
579	Friday, September 1, 17	6:15pm	4	The Throwbacks	Boom Ballers				
580	Friday, September 1, 17	6:15pm	6	Scared Hitless	Ump Yours				
581	Friday, September 1, 17	6:15pm	8	Orioles	Each Hit				
582	Friday, September 1, 17	7:45pm	2	Razorbacks	Chuggers				
583	Friday, September 1, 17	9:15pm	2	Bat S"t Crazy	Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers				
584	Friday, September 1, 17	9:15pm	7	The Dirty Ball Bags	Friday Night Fools				

## Slo-Pitch City - 2017 Revised Friday Co-ed Schedule

Game #	<u>Date</u>	Start Time	Diamond	<u>Team</u>	<u>Team</u>
585	Friday, September 15, 17	6:15pm	3	Scared Hitless	Each Hit
586	Friday, September 15, 17	6:15pm	4	The Throwbacks	Ump Yours
587	Friday, September 15, 17	6:15pm	6	Bat S"t Crazy	Friday Night Fools
588	Friday, September 15, 17	6:15pm	8	The Dirty Ball Bags	Orioles
589	Friday, September 15, 17	7:45pm	2	Black Aces	Chuggers
590	Friday, September 15, 17	9:15pm	1	Draught Picks	Boom Ballers
591	Friday, September 15, 17	9:15pm	7	Razorbacks	<b>Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers</b>

Playoff Tournament - September 22-24